National Championships Greece ME - Road Race
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29/06/2014 | 147 km | 65 starting
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TKT GEROLYMATOS Nikolaos
SPT BOUGLAS Georgios

SPT BOUGLAS Apostolos

SHE EFSTATHIOU Konstantinos

GRE19810810
GRE19901117
GRE19890316
GRE19910124
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SPT KARATZIOS Georgios

SPT SIMANTIRAKIS Vasileios

SPT SAKELLARIDIS-MANGOURAS Neofytos
SPT TAMOURIDIS loannis

GRE19901107
GRE19890301
GRE19890131
GRE19800603



